
1 10155452 Danouk Bannink 1 10155452 Danouk Bannink

2 10160507 Joy Beune 2 10160507 Joy Beune

3 10156837 Tessa Boogaard 3 10156837 Tessa Boogaard

4 10159698 Helga Drost 4 10162448 Floor van den Brandt

5 10158144 Isabelle van Elst 5 10159698 Helga Drost

6 10154638 Aveline Hijlkema 6 10161830 Elisa Dul

7 10160337 Manon Kamminga 7 10158144 Isabelle van Elst

8 10161535 Jutta Leerdam 8 10156697 Leeyen Harteveld

9 10158134 Lina Miedema 9 10154638 Aveline Hijlkema

10 10154178 Sanne van der Schaar 10 10154196 Letitia de Jong

11 10165139 Manouk van Tol 11 10155797 Esther Kiel

12 10160489 Dione Voskamp 12 10154254 Mayon Kuipers

13 10154259 Linda de Vries 13 10161535 Jutta Leerdam

14 10159785 Josien van der Wal 14 10154178 Sanne van der Schaar

15 10155818 Naomi Weeland 15 10165139 Manouk van Tol

16 10157011 Annouk van der Weijden 16 10160489 Dione Voskamp

17 10156697 Leeyen Harteveld 17 10158134 Lina Miedema

18 10165089 Fabiënne Winkel 18 10160337 Manon Kamminga

19 10161830 Elisa Dul 19 10154924 Loes Adegeest

20 10160908 Demi van Benthem 20 10160908 Demi van Benthem

21 10158390 Sanne Westerveld 21 10161116 Mignon Goeree

22 10154923 Paulien Westerhof 22 10161831 Sanne in 't Hof

23 10166180 Esmé Stollenga 23 10155818 Naomi Weeland

24 10159729 Monica Tuijp 24 10165089 Fabiënne Winkel

25 10161116 Mignon Goeree 25 10161153 Anne Ruyssenaars

26 10154914 Nienke Kleinsman 26 10166180 Esmé Stollenga

27 10156008 Willemijn Cnossen 27 10155042 Marit Steunenberg

28 10154196 Letitia de Jong 28 10154923 Paulien Westerhof

29 10154236 Janine Smit 29 10154915 Kelly Eijsink

30 10154254 Mayon Kuipers 30 10165125 Miranda Dekker

31 10162448 Floor van den Brandt 31 10155042 Marjolein van der Steen

32 10154631 Bo van der Werff 32 10154236 Janine Smit

33 10154223 Anice Das 33 10156785 Natasja Roest

34 10154528 Jorien ter Mors 34 10158390 Sanne Westerveld

35 10154631 Bo van der Werff

1 10154965 Carlijn Achtereekte 1 10154924 Loes Adegeest

2 10154924 Loes Adegeest 2 10160507 Joy Beune

3 10160507 Joy Beune 3 10155585 Roza Blokker

4 10155585 Roza Blokker 4 10160165 Annemarie Boer

5 10160165 Annemarie Boer 5 10154888 Ineke Dedden

6 10156837 Tessa Boogaard 6 10165125 Miranda Dekker

7 10154888 Ineke Dedden 7 10160337 Manon Kamminga

8 10165125 Miranda Dekker 8 10155797 Esther Kiel

9 10161830 Elisa Dul 9 10156503 Femke Markus

10 10158144 Isabelle van Elst 10 10165138 Jade van der Molen

11 10154638 Aveline Hijlkema 11 10154178 Sanne van der Schaar

12 10154196 Letitia de Jong 12 10156932 Esmee Visser

13 10160337 Manon Kamminga 13 10159445 Imke Vormeer

Dames 500 meter HC1 Dames 1000 meter HC1

Dames 1500 meter HC1 Dames 3000 meter HC1



14 10155797 Esther Kiel 14 10161831 Sanne in 't Hof

15 10156503 Femke Markus 15 10161153 Anne Ruyssenaars

16 10154494 Yvonne Nauta 16 10156008 Willemijn Cnossen

17 10156785 Natasja Roest 17 10155042 Marit Steunenberg

18 10154255 Bianca Roosenboom 18 10154259 Linda de Vries

19 10154178 Sanne van der Schaar 19 10154494 Yvonne Nauta

20 10156932 Esmee Visser 20 10154931 Jorien Voorhuis

21 10154931 Jorien Voorhuis 21 10154237 Reina Anema

22 10156697 Leeyen Harteveld 22 10154733 Janneke Ensing

23 10156647 Inge Mostert 23 10154714 Elma de Vries

24 10161831 Sanne in 't Hof

25 10155042 Marit Steunenberg

26 10161535 Jutta Leerdam

27 10161153 Anne Ruyssenaars

28 10166180 Esmé Stollenga

29 10154915 Kelly Eijsink

30 10158390 Sanne Westerveld

31 10154923 Paulien Westerhof

32 10160908 Demi van Benthem

33 10165138 Jade van der Molen

34 10165139 Manouk van Tol

35 10156515 Marjolein van der Steen

36 10159698 Helga Drost

37 10157281 Vera Mallens

38 10154259 Linda de Vries

39 10156008 Willemijn Cnossen

40 10157011 Annouk van der Weijden

41 10154237 Reina Anema

42 10154714 Elma de Vries


